 MI/O Extension SBC
Features
MIO-5250
Intel® Atom™ N2600/ D2550, 3.5" MI/O-Compact
SBC, DDR3, HDMI, Dual LVDS, VGA, 2 GbE, CFast,
iManager, MIOe
�� Embedded Intel® Atom™ N2600/ D2550 dual core processor + Intel NM10,
1 x DDR3 memory support up to 4 GB

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Memory LVDS1 LVDS2 VGA  &
HDMI GbE Audio RS-232/
422/485 RS-232 USB 2.0 SATAII CFast Mini
PCIe MIOe Power
Connector
Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
MIO-5250N-S6A1E Intel Atom
N2600 1.6G 1MB SO-DIMM 24-bit - Yes 2 Yes 2 2 6 1 1 1 Yes DC Jack Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-5250D-S8A1E Intel Atom
D2550 1.86G 1MB SO-DIMM 24-bit 48-bit Yes 2 Yes 2 2 6 1 1 1 Yes 2x2 type Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-5250NZ-2GS6A1E Intel Atom
N2600 1.6G 1MB 2GB bundle 24-bit - Yes 2 Yes 2 2 6 1 1 1 Yes DC Jack Passive -20 ~ 80° C
MIO-5250NZ22GS6A1E Intel Atom
N2600 1.6G 1MB 2GB bundle 24-bit - Yes 2 Yes 2 2 6 1 1 1 Yes DC Jack Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Note: Wide temperature range version has been bundled with verified industrial-grade memory module
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5250 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700008941 SATA cable 7P 32CM C=R 180/180D W/Lock 1
1700018785 SATA 35cm power cable 1